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300 300 = “3 7 A
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DATA SOURCE: DGOO68S1 SAMPLING RATE: $.000 FT.

a: _ a®S = 0.5 0.5 START DEPTH(W.R.T.KB) _____84S_
END DEPTH (W.R.T.KB) 7560 FI

600 600 0.6 ; 0.6 0.6 TOTAL DEPTH __ oe BLS FI.

KELLY BUSHING ELEVATIONFT.
; : : GROUND LEVEL ELEVATION Fr.

yy “= me 0.7 z 0.7 0.7 SYNTHETIC DEPTHS W.A.T. KELLY BUSHING wo

800 800 0.8 - 0.8 0.8

WAVELET USED ZERO PHASE BANDPASS PANEL
900 300 0.9 0.9 0.9 8-30, 8-40, 8-45, 8-50, 10-55, 10-65a

OPTIONS-TOPS SPKG
TR

1000 100 150 - 1.0 eo

SCALES : 20 TRACES/ INCH_ oe fel : 1.1 1.1 7s INCHES/SECOND

1200 120 ge peg : 1.2 1.2 % Job: Pcusyoss. FOR ___P.DESROCHES
70.00 110.00 150.00 30.00 uw = PROCESS: SYNPKGE REGION___N.W.TERRITORIESVELOCITY (FT/SEC) 108 B \ = &3 DATE___180986

1300 = 1:3 13 1.3 o =
=

2 FIGURE 6.6
1400 1.4 : 1.4 1.4

1500 1.5 = 165 1.5

1600 . 1.6 1.6 1.6

1700 Dot 7 1.7

1800 1.8 Z 1.8 1.8

1900 1.33. = : 1.9 1.9

2000

. ahtie 7

140.00 120.00. 100.00 80.00 60.00 40.00

MICROSEC PER FT

~

o

 

6
2

2
7
,
1
-
9
2
d

e
o
e
o
e
c
e
c
e
e
c
o
e
v
e
o
c
s

 

ZO
SE

-E
SO

:x
9/

01
LL
G6
-L
EZ

(E
19
)
P
L

:a
1q
eD Sd
€
S
L
»
ep
eu
eD

‘O
N
‘T

OW
d
“
“

‘O
N
AN

I
1

40
ft

‘O
NL
UV
d

X8
-W
u

 

‘P
y
A
B
E

09
02

‘
W
O

‘e
Me
EN
O

 

 


